Surge Protective Device
Paperless Datasheet
Going green and protecting environment is manufacturers' responsibility. Each WatchfulEyE product has a link of
downloading data sheet on its enclosure:
Model & Ordering Code
Model Ordering Code Surge Protection UPC/EAN Code
WTH-SG/RJ45-KH-C/24 US121181 24 Port (0) 811914031901
WTH-SG/RJ45-KH-C/16 US121182 16 Port (0) 811914031918
WTH-SG/RJ45-KH-C/12 US121187 12 Port (0) 811914031925
WTH-SG/RJ45-KH-C/8 US121183 8 Port (0) 811914031932
WTH-SG/RJ45-KH-C/4 US121186 4 Port (0) 811914031949
WTH-SG/RJ45-KH-C/2 US121189 2 Port (0) 811914031956
WTH-SG/RJ45-KH-C/1 US121188 1 Port (0) 811914031963
 WTH-SG/RJ45-KH-C/24
 WTH-SG/RJ45-KH-C/16
 WTH-SG/RJ45-KH-C/12
 WTH-SG/RJ45-KH-C/8
 WTH-SG/RJ45-KH-C/4
 WTH-SG/RJ45-KH-C/2
 WTH-SG/RJ45-KH-C/1
Certificates of Products
www.watchfuleyesolutions.com - Page 01 - Back to TOP -
Direct in Line Plug-in ｜ DIN-rail Mount ｜ Wall Mount ｜ Waterproof Box ｜ Rack Mount ｜ Customize PDU
Surge Protective Device
How to Name Ethernet PoE Series
UL file number: E346881
Data protectors, for indoor use, Model(s) WTH-SG/RJ45+
Data protectors, for outdoor use, Model(s) WTH-SG/RJ45-KE+, WTH-SG/RJ45-KG+
Data protectors, for rack mount use, Model(s) WTH-SG/RJ45-KH+/n (n=number of ports)
Notes:
+ - May be followed by -A, -B, -C, -D, -E, -F, -G, -H, -I, -J, -K, -L, -M, -N or -O.
www.watchfuleyesolutions.com - Page 02 - Back to TOP -
Direct in Line Plug-in ｜ DIN-rail Mount ｜ Wall Mount ｜ Waterproof Box ｜ Rack Mount ｜ Customize PDU
Surge Protective Device
Description
WTH-SG/RJ45 Series surge protective devices are applied to surge protection for data communication systems.
WTH-SG/RJ45-KH-C Series is connected in series in CAT6 network cables, compatible with 10/100/1000/10000 (10G)
Base-T Ethernet systems, protecting the equipment which are connected to the network (e.g. computers, routers, PoE
devices, etc.) against damages by over-voltage surge.
(Standards compliance: IEC61643-11, UL497B, IEEE 802.3af PoE/802.3 at PoE Plus)
WTH-SG/RJ45-KH-C Series Technical Data